

CITY COUNCIL MEETING – TUESDAY, JUNE 11, 2019
7:00 P.M. – CITY HALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS

ADDENDA

1. To amend the Contract with Manafort Brothers Incorporated for \$110,990.97 for a revised total of \$1,497,748.17 and to authorize the Mayor or Acting Mayor to execute any and all documents necessary to effectuate said Contract Amendment. 1

Therese Pac
Town and City Clerk